Temporary Licences Granted - October 2021
Licence Application Type

Application Number
21090108
21090109
21090110
21090114
21090115
21100002
21100003
21100005
21100006
21100008
21100009
21100010
21100012
21100013
21100014
21100017
21100020
21100023
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21100087
21100089
21100090
21100091
21100098
21100100
21100101
21100102
21100104
21090094
21090101
21090104
21090112
21090113
21090116

Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
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Variation Type
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
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Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
Authorised Matters
New Matters

New Matters

New Matters

New Matters

New Matters

New Matters

Commencement Date Licence Number



21100004
21100007
21100011
21100015
21100018
21100021
21100022
21100025
21100026
21100027
21100028
21100029
21100030
21100031
21100034
21100037
21100040
21100042
21100043
21100046
21100048
21100052
21100053
21100056
21100060
21100061
21100063
21100066
21100070
21100075
21100076
21100077
21100085
21100093
21100094
21100095
21100096
21090111

Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
Temporary Licence
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